'LEOM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DRAWING # QTY.
1 BO-1/4x1 HCS BOLT 1/4 X 1 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW STOCK 8
2 BO- 1/4 FLHCS 1/4 FLANGE NUT STOCK 8
3 [BO-1/4FW FLAT WASHER 1/4 STOCK 8
4 BO-3/8x1 FLHCS FLANGE HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 3/8x1 STOCK 4
5 EL-B48%A REFLECTOR, AMBER STOCK 2
1) EL-B489R REFLECTOR, RED STOCK 2
7 HD-ZG .25-28 STR GREASE ZERK 1/4-28 STRAIGHT STOCK 4
8 LB-30 SERIES-H 30 SERIES-H DECAL STOCK 1
9 LB-30 SERIES-V 30 SERIES-H DECAL STOCK 2
10 LB-CAUTION STAY CLEAR DECAL STOCK 2
11 LB-HB3250 HB3250 DECAL STOCK 2
12 LB-GREASE GREASE DECAL STOCK 2
13 LB-TRIPLE C TRIPLE C MFG. DECAL STOCK 2
14 MI-B2014LSP 250 left MUD FLAP, PLAIN 250 95-2202 1
15 MI-B2014LSP 250 right MUD FLAP, PLAIN 250 95-2202 1
16 |RE-AS-DGNI1900 GOOSENECK DOOR ASSEMBLY 11-1207 ]
17 SUB-HB-3249 HB-3250 BARE, PREPAINT 11-0252 1
18 SUB-SIDERAIL 3249 LH SIDE RAIL 3250 LEFT HAND 11-1253 1
19 SUB-SIDERAIL 3249 RH SIDE RAIL 3250 RIGHT HAND 11-1253 1

DETAIL B
SCALET:15 ‘

it

yA—

fipaalio|

PINSTRIPE WHITE

DETAIL A

SCALE1:5

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INTIAL RELEASE 6/21/2013
o
[T
I ! ! 1
b= | 1! ! ! 1]
L 4
I.-_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_ll
] L]

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-l 2 PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS
PROHIBITED.

<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLH MATERIAL

TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL+1/16

ANGULAR: MACH+ 1 BEND #
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  #010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +005

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

COMMENTS:

TRADE DRESS &

DETAIL
ASSEMBLY,
HB3250

——
gl I
L-=di N —
{137 =
NAME DATE P.O. BOX 248, SABETHA KS. 66534
— a3l (785) 284-3674 FAX (785) 284-3931
TRIPLE C
ASM # SUB-HB-3249 TD
I INC.

SIZE |DWG. NO.

B| 11-0253

REV

A

SCALE: 1:22|WEIGHT: ]725.4|4 SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)


